SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta Orange

Fruit Juice - Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple

Mineral Water - Still / Sparkling

Lemonade / Sicilian Lemonade /Ginger Beer

Tonic / Light Tonic / Elderflower Tonic

Soda Water / Ginger Ale

Squash
Milk
Splash of Cordial

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Asahi Superdry - Japan

Tsing Tao - Chinese
Tiger Beer - Singapore

Chang - Thai
Peroni - ltalian
Cider

Non Alcoholic

SPIRITS

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Pink Gin

Hendricks Gin
Smirnoff Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka
Bacardi Rum

Captain Morgan Rum

25ml £4.45
25ml £4.45
25ml £4.30
25ml £4.65
25ml £4.45
25ml £4.65
25ml £4.45
25ml £4.45

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

Martini
Campari
Port
Archers
Amaretto
Cointreau
Sambuca

50ml £4.50
50ml £4.50
50ml £4.50
25ml £4.35
25ml £4.35
25ml £4.35
25ml £4.35

330ml £2.95

200ml £2.80 / 400ml £4.30

300ml £3.20 / 750ml £5.50

200ml £2.60 / 400mI £4.20

200ml £2.60 / 400mI £4.20

200mil £2.60 / 400mi £4.20

Reg £2.60/1g£3.60

£1.60

£0.48

330ml £4.50

330ml £4.50

330ml £4.50

330ml £4.50

330ml £4.50

330ml £4.20

275ml £3.88

(with Mixers add £2.00)

Southern Comfort 25ml £4.45
Bells Whisky 25ml £4.45
Jack Daniel’s Whisky 25ml £4.65
Jameson Whisky 25ml £4.45
Glenfiddich Whisky 25ml £4.80
Martell VS Cognac 25ml £5.30
Remy Martin VSOP 25ml £5.98
(with Mixers add £2.00)

Pimms 50ml £4.50
Baileys 50ml £4.50
Tia Maria 25ml £4.35
Malibu 25ml £4.35
Drambuie 25ml £4.35
Tequila 25ml £4.35

Pill Wei

Oriental Culsine

DRINKS MENU




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

bin
1

Claude Renoux Blanc de Noirs NV

Classic lemon, apple and brioche nose, fine mousse and elegant crisp backbone,
make this a great quality Champagne.

2 Moét et Chandon Brut Imperial N.V.
A classic, light, graceful champagne with a floral bouquet.
3 Dom Perignon
The creme de la creme’ mature, complete and
consistently one of the finest champagnes produced.
4 8Cento Prosecco Brut NV
A refined mousse with intense floral aromas.
A fresh and attractive Italian sparkling wine with a dry, elegant finish.
5 Bernard-Massard Cuvée de UEcusson Rosé Brut
Brilliant, intense, bright pink colour with ruby-red tints. A fresh, lively sparkling rose
from Luxembourg with notes of raspberry and strawberry.
6 Duval-Leroy Rosé Tradition NV
Elegant nose with aromas of red fruits. A perfectly balanced champagne.
WHITE WINE
bin
7 Bellevigne Sauvignon Blanc
Fantastic purity, with aromas of ripe mandarine, grapefruit,
elderflower from France.
g Carelli Latitud 34° Chardonnay
Aromas of lime, green apple with subtle notes of vanilla.
Good acidity and a balanced finish, from Argentina.
9 Pinot Grigio Sartori Almorano
Italian with a fresh-fruit bouguet and crisp flavours.
10 Cuvée de Brieu Viognier
Aromatic French wine with notes of peach and honey acacia.
11 Blacken Brook Sauvignon Blanc
From New Zealand with aromas of gooseberry,fruit and floral notes
12 Franschhoek Chenin Blanc
Rich and flavourful South African with tropical fruit flavours.
13 1l Poggio Gavi di Gavi DOCG
Lemons, limes and gravelly nose. Crisp acidity, sour citrus
flavours, minerally clean finish from Italy.
14 Domaine La Barbotaine Sancerre
Lemon, cut grass and asparagus nose, follows to really
elegant palate with fresh acidity, from France.
15 Domaine Charly Nicolle Petit Chablis
From France with intense aromas of ripe fruits, honey and lemon peel.
ROSE WINE
bin
16 Zinfandel Rose
Fresh bouquet with intense aromas of cassis, enhanced by hints of cocoa.
Full, fruity and eminently supple on the palate.
17 Pinot Grigio Blush Sartori Almorano

Dry, light Italian wine with fresh raspberry notes and delicate flavours.

code

1

1

1

3

code

code

bottle
£48.80

£58.980

£198.80

£29.98

£32.00

£65.00

bottle
£25.98

£25.98

£28.98

£32.98

£29.80

£28.80

£36.80

£42.60

£40.80

bottle
£25.98

£28.80

RED WINE

bin
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Reserve Saint Vincent Merlot
Fresh bouquet with intense aromas of cassis, enhanced by hints of cocoa.
Full, fruity and eminently supple on the palate.

Croix des Vents Cabernet Sauvignon IGP
Deep and concentrated black fruit and subtle spicy notes.
Pronounced cassis and liquorice bouguet, from France.

Woolloomooloo Shiraz
Bright blackcurrant and black pepper spice, with soft tannins,
warm blackberry flavours and a fresh finish, from Australia.

Bodegas Carelli 34 Malbec

From Argentina with plum and cranberry on the nose, spice
and leafy tones. Great depth of fruit flavour on the palate.

Beaujolais Villages Manoir du Carra Non-Filtré
From France with subtle hints of red fruits and a long, lingering finish.

Austral Rioja Crianza
Fresh plum and raspberry nose, typical cigar, cranberry and vanilla palate,
rounded tannins.

Roccapia Chianti DOCG

Fresh vibrant red cherry, redcurrant and pepper spice flavours,
well integrated tannins and acidity, from ltaly.

Chateau Garraud Lalande-de-Pomerol
A beautifully complex and mouth filling French wine packed full of dark
plummy fruit. Firm and structured with a long and poised finish.

Sake

Japanese rice wine

half bottle £18.80

MINI CELLAR RANGE

bin
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh and Fruity with distinctive citrus aromas.

Pinot Grigio
Clean and dry with a crisp, balance finish.

Merlot
Ruby red, fruity with hints of berrries.

Shiraz
Soft, rounded and easy drinking with fruit flavours and light spice.

Malbec

Plum and raspberry aromas, with sweet tannins and a velvety finish.

Zinfandel Californian Blush
Light fragrant character, full of raspberry fruit flavours.

Prosecco 20c|
Slightly sweet and velvety Italian with fresh green apple aromas.

Pink Prosecco 20cll

WINE CODES _—

code

C

code

2

3

3

bottle
£25.98

£28.80

£28.98

£28.98

£35.00

£35.00

£29.98

£46.80

£28.80

18.75cl btl

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.80

£7.80

£7.50

£10.60

£10.60

Each wine has been given a tasting code as a helpful means of identifying wines to suit your taste.
White Wines are graded on a scale from 1 to 9 where 1 is very dry and 9 is lusciously sweet.

Red Wines are graded on a scale from A to E where A is very light and E is full bodied and powerful.
These codes are subjective, and intended only as a guide.
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