### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta Orange	330ml £2.95
Fruit Juice - Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple	200ml £2.80 / 400ml £4.30
Mineral Water - Still / Sparkling	300ml £3.20 / 750ml £5.50
Lemonade / Sicilian Lemonade / Ginger Beer	200ml £2.60 / 400ml £4.20
Tonic / Light Tonic / Elderflower Tonic	200ml £2.60 / 400ml £4.20
Soda Water / Ginger Ale	200ml £2.60 / 400ml £4.20
Squash	Reg £2.60 / Lg £3.60
Milk	£1.60
Splash of Cordial	£0.48

## **BOTTLED BEER & CIDER**

Asahi Superdry - Japan	330ml £4.50
Tsing Tao - Chinese	330ml £4.50
Tiger Beer - Singapore	330ml £4.50
Chang - Thai	330ml £4.50
Peroni - Italian	330ml £4.50
Cider	330ml £4.20
Non Alcoholic	275ml £3.88

## SPIRITS (with Mixers add £2.00)

60 M 10 VA 200	22.12	The second secon	22.72
Bombay Sapphire Gin	25ml £4.45	Southern Comfort	25ml £4.45
Tanqueray Gin	25ml £4.45	Bells Whisky	25ml £4.45
Pink Gin	25ml £4.30	Jack Daniel's Whisky	25ml £4.65
Hendricks Gin	25ml £4.65	Jameson Whisky	25ml £4.45
Smirnoff Vodka	25ml £4.45	Glenfiddich Whisky	25ml £4.80
Grey Goose Vodka	25ml £4.65	Martell VS Cognac	25ml £5.30
Bacardi Rum	25ml £4.45	Remy Martin VSOP	25ml £5.98
Captain Morgan Rum	25ml £4.45		

## **APERITIFS & LIQUEURS**

Martini	50ml £4.50	Pimms	50ml £4.50
Campari	50ml £4.50	Baileys	50ml £4.50
Port	50ml £4.50	Tia Maria	25ml £4.35
Archers	25ml £4.35	Malibu	25ml £4.35
Amaretto	25ml £4.35	Drambuie	25ml £4.35
Cointreau	25ml £4.35	Tequila	25ml £4.35
Sambuca	25ml £4.35		



# DRINKS MENU



(with Mixers add £2.00)

C	HAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		
bin 1	Claude Renoux Blanc de Noirs NV Classic lemon, apple and brioche nose, fine mousse and elegant crisp backbone, make this a great quality Champagne.	code 1	£48.80
2	Moët et Chandon Brut Imperial N.V. A classic, light, graceful champagne with a floral bouquet.	1	£58.980
3	Dom Perignon The crème de la crème' mature, complete and consistently one of the finest champagnes produced.	1	£198.80
4	8Cento Prosecco Brut NV A refined mousse with intense floral aromas. A fresh and attractive Italian sparkling wine with a dry, elegant finish.	3	£29.98
5	Bernard-Massard Cuvée de L'Écusson Rosé Brut Brilliant, intense, bright pink colour with ruby-red tints. A fresh, lively sparkling rose from Luxembourg with notes of raspberry and strawberry.	2	£32.00
6	Duval-Leroy Rosé Tradition NV Elegant nose with aromas of red fruits. A perfectly balanced champagne.	2	£65.00
٧	VHITE WINE		
bin 7	Bellevigne Sauvignon Blanc Fantastic purity, with aromas of ripe mandarine, grapefruit, elderflower from France.	code 2	bottle £25.98
8	Carelli Latitud 34° Chardonnay Aromas of lime, green apple with subtle notes of vanilla. Good acidity and a balanced finish, from Argentina.	2	£25.98
9	Pinot Grigio Sartori Almorano Italian with a fresh-fruit bouquet and crisp flavours.	3	£28.98
10	Cuvée de Brieu Viognier  Aromatic French wine with notes of peach and honey acacia.	3	£32.98
11	Blacken Brook Sauvignon Blanc From New Zealand with aromas of gooseberry, fruit and floral notes	2	£29.80
12	Franschhoek Chenin Blanc Rich and flavourful South African with tropical fruit flavours.	3	£28.80
13	Il Poggio Gavi di Gavi DOCG Lemons, limes and gravelly nose. Crisp acidity, sour citrus flavours, minerally clean finish from Italy.	3	£36.80
14	Domaine La Barbotaine Sancerre Lemon, cut grass and asparagus nose, follows to really elegant palate with fresh acidity, from France.	2	£42.60
15	Domaine Charly Nicolle Petit Chablis From France with intense aromas of ripe fruits, honey and lemon peel.	2	£40.80
R	OSÉ WINE		
bin 16	Zinfandel Rose Fresh bouquet with intense aromas of cassis, enhanced by hints of cocoa. Full, fruity and eminently supple on the palate.	code 3	£25.98
17	Pinot Grigio Blush Sartori Almorano Dry, light Italian wine with fresh raspberry notes and delicate flavours.	3	£28.80

		145 0	D-CI-FILITE	
_				
	•			100
RE				

RI	ED WINE		
bin	December Coint Vincout Moulet	code	bottle
18	Reserve Saint Vincent Merlot Fresh bouquet with intense aromas of cassis, enhanced by hints of cocoa. Full, fruity and eminently supple on the palate.	С	£25.98
19	Croix des Vents Cabernet Sauvignon IGP Deep and concentrated black fruit and subtle spicy notes. Pronounced cassis and liquorice bouquet, from France.	С	£28.80
20	Woolloomooloo Shiraz Bright blackcurrant and black pepper spice, with soft tannins, warm blackberry flavours and a fresh finish, from Australia.	С	£28.98
21	Bodegas Carelli 34 Malbec From Argentina with plum and cranberry on the nose, spice and leafy tones. Great depth of fruit flavour on the palate.	В	£28.98
22	Beaujolais Villages Manoir du Carra Non-Filtré From France with subtle hints of red fruits and a long, lingering finish.	С	£35.00
23	Austral Rioja Crianza Fresh plum and raspberry nose, typical cigar, cranberry and vanilla palate, rounded tannins.	С	£35.00
24	Roccapia Chianti DOCG Fresh vibrant red cherry, redcurrant and pepper spice flavours, well integrated tannins and acidity, from Italy.	В	£29.98
25	Château Garraud Lalande-de-Pomerol A beautifully complex and mouth filling French wine packed full of dark plummy fruit. Firm and structured with a long and poised finish.	D	£46.80
26	Sake Japanese rice wine half bottle £18.80		£28.80
М	INI CELLAR RANGE		
bin		code	18.75cl btl
27	Sauvignon Blanc Fresh and Fruity with distinctive citrus aromas.	2	£7.50
28	Pinot Grigio Clean and dry with a crisp, balance finish.	3	£7.50
29	Merlot Ruby red, fruity with hints of berrries.	С	£7.50
30	Shiraz Soft, rounded and easy drinking with fruit flavours and light spice.	С	£7.80
31	Malbec Plum and raspberry aromas, with sweet tannins and a velvety finish.	В	£7.80
32	Zinfandel Californian Blush Light fragrant character, full of raspberry fruit flavours.	3	£7.50
33	Prosecco 20cl Slightly sweet and velvety Italian with fresh green apple aromas.	3	£10.60
34	Pink Prosecco 20cll	3	£10.60

#### WINE CODES —

Each wine has been given a tasting code as a helpful means of identifying wines to suit your taste.

White Wines are graded on a scale from 1 to 9 where 1 is very dry and 9 is lusciously sweet.

Red Wines are graded on a scale from A to E where A is very light and E is full bodied and powerful.

These codes are subjective, and intended only as a guide.